Partly paid-up shares:-

Held promoter/promoter group
Held by public
Total

Outstanding convertible securities:-

Held promoter/promoter group
Held by public
Total

Warrants:-

Held promoter/promoter group
Held by public
Total

Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

Convertible Securities

No. of partly
paid-up shares
Nil
Nil
Nil
No. of
outstanding
securities
Nil
Nil
Nil

No. of warrants

Nil

Nil
Nil

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares

Nil

Nil

Nil
As a % of total no. of

outstanding convertible
securities

Nil
Nil
Nil

As a % of total no. of
warrants

Nil
Nil
Nil

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company

Nil
Nil
Nil

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company, assuming full coversion
of the convertible securities

Nil
Nil
Nil

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company, assuming full coversion
of warrants

Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil



Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category
&Promoter and Promoter Group¢

Sr. Name of the Total shares (including underlying

No shareholder rIZ])eIté;uIs of Shares Encumbered shares (*)  Details of warrants Detall_s'of convertible shares assu(;mng full _%(I)nversm_n_ of
0 D) e securities warrants and convertible securities)
as a % of diluted share capital
As a
0,
As a 5 [ B8 As a %
® grand total
% of total
No. of grand As a total Nfumber n;;mber Numbe(tc))lf number of
Shares total  No. percentage (A)+ 0 0 conve_rFl € convertible
held A+ V) (V)=W)/ EB; +f \évalzjrants wfart:ants Eef;m'es‘ securities <)
C)o e of the e
1] B) + I1)* 100 of the
() gcg ) sub- (V)  same  (X) orthe
(V) clause class (X1)
@) (1X)
(VI
1 Nitin Shah 12476954 27.00 O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
2 EL";ﬁaSh 6346214 1373 0 0.00  0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
3 Tejal Shah 1176000 255 O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Vivil
4 Investments 187150 041 O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Pvt. Ltd
5 gﬁg}fsr‘ 500 0.00 O 0.00  0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
6 Nehal Shah 500 0.00 O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
7 Dhara Shah 500 0.00 O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
8 Rohan Shah 500 0.00 O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Total 20188318 43.69 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0



Sr.
No

(A)
@

@

(b)
(©
(d)
(e)

@

@

(b)
©
(d)

(B)
@
@)

(b)

(©

(d)
(e)

®

@)

Category of
shareholder

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Number of
shareholders

Total
number of
shares

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/ Hindu
Undivided Family

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Any Other (specify)
Any Other Total
Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate
Institutions

Any Other (specify)
Any Other Total
Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=

(A)(1)+A)(2)

Public shareholding®
Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds
Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

8

10

20001168

0

187150

0

0
20188318

20188318

1683572

Number of
shares held in
de materialized

20000668

0

187150

0

0
20187818

o

20187818

1683572

Total shareholding as
a percentage of total
number of shares

% of % of
shares shares
(A+B)* (A+B+C)
43.29 43.29
0.00 0.00
0.41 0.41
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
43.69 43.69
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
43.69 43.69
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.64 3.64
0.00 0.00

Shares pledged or

otherwise

encumbered

Number 00/? Ll

of shares shares
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00



(h)

@)
@
(b)

(i)

©

©
C1

C2

Any Other (specify)
Any Other Total
Sub-Total (B)(1)
Non-institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Other (specify)

Clearing Members 179
NRI (Repartriate) 737
other Directors 2
Foreign Companies 1
NRI (Non-Repartriate) | 165

Any Other Total
Sub-Total(B)(2)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

TOTAL(A)+(B)

0 0
10 1683572
606 4834020
34198 12688887
72 3419597
541855
1143233
36331
1490000
178914
1084 3390333
35960 24332837
35970 26016409
35979 46204727

0
1683572
4834020
12684533
3419597
541855
1143233
36331
0
178914
1900333
22838483
24522055
44709873

0.00
3.64

10.46

27.46

7.40

1.17
2.47
0.08
3.22
0.39
7.34
52.66

56.31

100.00

0.00
3.64

10.46

27.46

7.40

1.17
2.47
0.08
3.22
0.39
7.34
52.66

56.31

100.00

Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

Promoter and
Promoter group

Public
Total C=C1+C2

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

0 0
0 0
0 0
35979 | 46204727

0

0
0

44709873

N.A.

0.00

0.00
0.00

100.00

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the
total number of shares

Sr.
No

Total

Name of the
shareholder

En Pointe
Technologies
Sales INC

Intel
Corporation

Benette
Coleman And
Company
Limited

Clover
Technologies
Pvt. Ltd

Number
of shares
held

1490000

1333000

1185000

1000003

5008003

Shares as a percentage

of total number of

shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (1)(a)

above}

3.22

2.88

2.56

2.16

10.84

Details of warrants

Number of
warrants
held
0
0
0
0
0

As a % total

number of
warrants of
the same
class
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Details of convertible securities

Number of
convertible
securities

held

% w.r.t total
number of
convertible

securities of the

same class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total shares (including
underlying shares
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities) as
a % of diluted share
capital



