Convertible Securities

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company	
Held promoter/promoter group	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full coversion of the convertible securities	
Held promoter/promoter group	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full coversion of warrants	
Held promoter/promoter group	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities			Nil	

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group®

Sr. No (I)	Name of the shareholder (II) Details of Shares held		Enc	umbered sha	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital		
		No. of Shares held (III)	As a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) (IV)	No. (V)	As a percentage (VI) = (V) / (III)* 100	As a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of sub-clause (I)(a) (VII)	Number of warrants held (VIII)	As a % total number of warrants of the same class (IX)	Number of convertible securities held (X)	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class (XI)	(XII)
1	Nitin Shah	12476954	27.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
2	Prakash Shah	6346214	13.73	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
3	Tejal Shah	1176000	2.55	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
4	Vivil Investments Pvt. Ltd	187150	0.41	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
5	Ramesh Shah	500	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
6	Nehal Shah	500	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
7	Dhara Shah	500	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
8	Rohan Shah	500	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Total		20188318	43.69	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Sr. No	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in de materialized form	Total share a percenta number of		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					% of shares (A+B) ¹	% of shares (A+B+C)	Number of shares	% No. of shares
(A)	Shareholding of Prom	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	8	20001168	20000668	43.29	43.29	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	187150	187150	0.41	0.41	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any Other (specify)							
	Any Other Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	9	20188318	20187818	43.69	43.69	0	0.00
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
	Any Other Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	9	20188318	20187818	43.69	43.69	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding ³							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	10	1683572	1683572	3.64	3.64	0	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

(h)	Any Other (specify)										
	Any Other Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00			
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	10	1683572	1683572	3.64	3.64	0	0.00			
(2)	Non-institutions										
(a)	Bodies Corporate	606	4834020	4834020	10.46	10.46	0	0.00			
(b)	Individuals										
(i)	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	34198	12688887	12684533	27.46 27.46		0	0.00			
(ii)	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	72	3419597	3419597	7.40	7.40	0	0.00			
(c)	Any Other (specify)										
	Clearing Members 179 541855		541855	541855	1.17	1.17 1.17		NA			
	NRI (Repartriate)	RI (Repartriate) 737 1143233		1143233	2.47	2.47	NA	NA			
	other Directors	other Directors 2 Foreign Companies 1 NRI (Non-Repartriate) 165		36331	0.08 0.08		NA	NA			
	Foreign Companies			0	3.22	3.22	NA	NA			
	NRI (Non-Repartriate)			178914	0.39	0.39	NA	NA			
	Any Other Total	1084	3390333	1900333	7.34	7.34	0	0.00			
	Sub-Total(B)(2)	35960	24332837	22838483	52.66	52.66	0	0.00			
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	35970	26016409	24522055	56.31	56.31	0	0.00			
	TOTAL(A)+(B)	35979	46204727	44709873	100.00	100.00	0	0.00			
(C)	Shares held by Custoo	lians and agains	t which Depo	sitory Receipts ha	ve been iss	ued					
C1	Promoter and Promoter group	0	0	0		0.00	0	0.00			
C2	Public	0	0	0		0.00	0	0.00			
	Total C=C1+C2	0	0	0		0.00	0	0.00			
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	35979	46204727	44709873	N.A.	100.00	0	0.00			

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Details of w	varrants	Details of conv	ertible securities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
				Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held % w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class		
1	En Pointe Technologies Sales INC	1490000	3.22	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
2	Intel Corporation	1333000	2.88	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
3	Benette Coleman And Company Limited	1185000	2.56	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
4	Clover Technologies Pvt. Ltd	1000003	2.16	0	0.00	0 0.00		0
Total		5008003	10.84	0	0.00	0	0.00	0